35

D 56

223 o

130

96,9

130
96,9

M16x1.5 0

POKUD NENI UVEDENO JINAK: OPRACOVANI:
JEDNOTKY JSOU V MILIMETRECH
DRSNOST:
TOLERANCE:

LINEARNT:

UHLOVA:

JMENO PODPIS DATUM

NAVRHL
PREZKOUSEL
SCHVALIL
VYROBA
7. JAKOSTI MATERIAL:

HMOTNOST:

ODSTRANIT

A
CR100056BOGHGMO20 # # ##Sv8boda

2 1
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